Dunlap Public Library District
Schedule of Fees
Last Updated: September 2021
Caopies (per side)
15¢ for B&W
50¢ for Color

Ear Buds
$1 per pair

Embroidery Machine
If using our thread and backing material, $5 plus $1 per 1000 stitches
If using your own supplies, $1 per 1000 stitches.

Faxes
50¢ per page (cover page is free)

Laminating
$1 per linear foot

Notary
Free for DPLD cardholders in good standing

$1 per page for everyone else

Overdue Fines (per day)

15¢ for Books

50¢ for CDs, Audio Books, and Magazines

$1 for Movies, Videogames, Board & Card Games, Book Club & STEM Kits, Backpacks, ILL Items and
Equipment

Processing Fee
$5 per lost item

Replacement Library Card
$2 per card

3D Printer
$1 per print hour, rounded up to the nearest hour.



